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UNESCO-SADC Regional Training on 
Groundwater Modelling
Johannesburg, South Africa 
20 – 22 March 2017
[bookmark: _GoBack]

Training convened in the framework of:
- Governance of Groundwater Resources in Transboundary Aquifers (GGRETA Project) – Stampriet Transboundary Aquifer System (STAS) project
- FREEWAT (FREE and open source tools for WATer resource management) project
- Sustainable Groundwater Management in SADC Member States project
- International Waters Learning Exchange and Resources Network (IW:LEARN) Project 


LIST OF PARTICIPANTS


	
	Name
	Institution
	Country
	Email

	1
	Gettie Mulokoshi
	Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF)
	Namibia
	MulokoshiG@mawf.gov.na

	2
	Mercy Molefe
	DWAF
	Namibia
	mercykahundumolefe@gmail.com

	3
	Abed Shinana
	NamWater
	Namibia
	abed.shinana@gmail.com 

	4
	Bochengedu Somolekae
	Department of Water Affairs (DWA)
	Botswana
	bsomolekae@gov.bw

	5
	Philip Mashumba
	DWA
	Botswana
	pmashumba@gov.bw

	6
	Tebogo Masaka
	University of Botswana
	Botswana
	MasakaT@mopipi.ub.bw

	7
	Kabelo Ramaditse
	University of Botswana
	Botswana
	Kabelo.ramaditse@mopipi.ub.bw; jramadit@gmail.com 

	8
	Kealeboga Daniel
	Botswana Geoscience Institute
	Botswana
	kdaniel@gov.bw

	9
	Sivashni Naicker
	Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS)
	South Africa
	NaickerS@dws.gov.za

	10
	Nana Mthethwa
	DWS
	South Africa
	MthethwaN@dws.gov.za

	11
	Jan Makhetha
	DWS
	South Africa
	MakhethaJ@dws.gov.za

	12
	Mirrander Mapanzene
	DWS
	South Africa
	MapanzeneM@dws.gov.za

	13
	Tumelo Mokgatle
	DWS
	South Africa
	mokgatlet@dws.gov.za

	14
	Joyce Leshomo
	Council for Geoscience
	South Africa
	jleshomo@geoscience.org.za

	15
	Camille Iyaka Ankao
	Water Resources Directorate
	DRC
	iyakacamille@yahoo.fr 

	16
	Christinah Makoae
	Department of Water Affairs
	Lesotho
	cmcmakoae@gmail.com 

	17
	Randriamamory Dominique
	Department of Water Affairs
	Madagascar
	rhdominic@yahoo.fr

	18
	Gift Wanangwa
	Ministry of Agriculture,  Irrigation and Water Development
	Malawi
	gjwanangwa@gmail.com

	19
	Tom Titus Dlamini
	Department of Water Affairs
	Swaziland
	dlaminitomtitus@gmail.com

	20
	Evaristo Machicho
	Department of Water Affairs
	Zambia
	machikoevaristo@yahoo.com

	21
	Percy Mugwangwavari
	Ministry of Energy, Water & Climate
	Zimbabwe
	percymugwa@gmail.com

	22
	Narciso Augusto Ambrosio
	National Institute for Water Resources
	Angola
	luimm_007@hotmail.com

	23
	Francisco Joao Macaringue
	Department of Water Affairs
	Mozambique
	fmacaringue@gmail.com

	24
	Allen Henriette
	Department of Water Affairs
	Seychelles
	ahenriette@puc.sc

	25
	Fatuma Mambo Mlimbili
	Ministry of Water and Irrigation
	Tanzania
	fmambo@rocketmail.com

	26
	Rudy Rossetto
	Sant’Anna University
	Italy
	rudy.rossetto@santannapisa.it

	27
	Giovanna de Filippis
	Sant’Anna University
	Italy
	g.defilippis@santannapisa.it

	28
	Shaminder Puri
	IAH
	UK
	Shammy.puri@aol.com 

	29
	Tales Carvalho Resende
	UNESCO-IHP
	France
	t.carvalho-resende@unesco.org

	30
	James Sauramba
	SADC-GMI
	South Africa
	jamess@sadc-gmi.org 
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